PROFESSIONAL

TOP AWARDS

3607 Chase Daigle Columbia Professional - Photography 302 Color Misty Evening Vista Table Rock Best in Show Professional
883 Gretchen Parker Lexington Professional - 2D 103 Drawing Close Encounter Best in Division 2-D

200 Flavia Lovatelli Columbia Professional - 3D 202 Open Media Coral 21 Best in Division 3-D

3328 Ginny Southworth Aiken Professional - Photography 301 B/WorSepia Organic Poetry Best in Division Photography - Advanced
7083  Kathy Caudill Rock Hill Professional-2D 101 Aqua Painting Bailing Time SCSF Purchase Award - Professional
2784  George Stone Columbia Professional 105 Painting Lily Pads First Citizen Purchase Award-Professional
PROFESSIONAL - 2D PLACE

7084  Kathy Caudill Rock Hill Professional - 2D 101 Maryannes's Hat 1

1530 Joong Kim Columbia Professional - 2D 101 Spring Gathering 2

2836 Bob Graham Mt Pleasant Professional - 2D 101 The Back Porch 3

6583  Kimberlee Smith Hilton Head Island  Professional - 2D 102 Skol Barbie 1

3438 Janice Haynes Columbia Professional - 2D 102 Classic All the Way 2

6009 Jeremy Smith Gilbert Professional - 2D 102 Don't Stop Believing 3

1098 Mary Beth Woodall Camden Professional - 2D 103 As One 1

1645 Teri Carter Camden Professional - 2D 103 Edisto Sunset 2

131 Todd Baxter Rock Hill Professional - 2D 103 Pipe Dreams 3

286 Ginny Merett Lexington Professional - 2D 104 3 Peasin a Pod 1

1492  Angie Kelly Lexington Professional - 2D 104 Homage 2

3451  Steven Jordan Mt Pleasant Professional - 2D 104 Money Lisa 3

8755  Christopher Lane West Columbia Professional - 2D 105 Woodland Pond Owl 1

6071 Noelle Brault Columbia Professional - 2D 105 The Oar House 2

22 John Derhammer Lexington Professional - 2D 105 Super Unleaded 3

1077 Laurie Mclntosh Camden Professional - 2D 106 Git Da' Net 1

3085 David West Lexington Professional - 2D 106 Rise of the Congaree Jackalope 2

9214  Lauren Sukany Columbia Professional - 2D 106 Dollhouse 3

2361  Toni M Elkins Columbia Professional - 2D 101 The Golden Goose Merit Award

3310 Donnie Hughes Lexington Professional - 2D 101 "Bugle Music" Merit Award

3613  Sue Selvey Goose Creek Professional - 2D 101 Can't Get There From Here Merit Award

4364 Lisa Alberghini Columbia Professional - 2D 101 Ocean Wonderland Merit Award

6754  Angie Bryant Greer Professional - 2D 101 Whimsy Garden Merit Award

517 Denise Greer Rembert Professional - 2D 104 Oh No! Merit Award

21 John Derhammer Lexington Professional - 2D 105 Driftwood Beach Merit Award

132 Todd Baxter Rock Hill Professional - 2D 105 Presbyterian On Edisto Merit Award

1088 Julie Watts Sumter Professional - 2D 105 No Reservations Merit Award

2046  Robert Shuler Columbia Professional - 2D 105 Triumphant Rain Merit Award

3539 Roy Paschal West Columbia Professional - 2D 105 Striped Bass Merit Award

8173 lja Charles Columbia Professional - 2D 105 Cola Merit Award

2463  Patricia Gilmartin Columbia Professional - 2D 106 In My Garden Merit Award



PROFESSIONAL - 3D
6548  Olga Yukhno
2444 Judy Cox

4662  Jane Schwantes
8844  Lisa Bone

1565 Margaret Vetter
6549  Olga Yukhno
5069 Barbara Rowe
8194  Deborah Mitchell
1085 Renwick Shealy
1785 Caroline Clark
2407  Levi Wright

5068 Barbara Rowe
6568  Allison Good
1370 F. Michael LaRosa
3653 Nolan Wright
3947 Debbie Whitsett

Columbia

Little Mountain
Columbia
Lexington
Travelers Rest
Columbia
Lugoff

Easley
Newberry
Lugoff
Lexington
Lugoff

Hilton Head Island
Gaston
Columbia

Fort Mill

PROFESSIONAL - PHOTOGRAPHY

5717  Harold Blackwood
4235 DS Owens

3327  Ginny Southworth
333 Christopher Neal
772 Anne McQuary

1269 Morgan Cowperthwaite

2869 Nathaniel Wallace
5264  Elysse Ohiser

Columbia
Aiken

Aiken

Florence

West Columbia
Charleston
Orangeburg
Irmo

Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D
Professional - 3D

Professional - Photography
Professional - Photography
Professional - Photography
Professional - Photography
Professional - Photography
Professional - Photography
Professional - Photography
Professional - Photography

201
201
201
202
202
202
203
203
203
201
201
201
201
202
202
203

301
301
301
302
302
302
302
302

Finding a Way Home

Eco Vision

Love on the River - Water Jar
It’s 5 O’clock Somewhere
Summer Breeze

Charmed

Ascending Soulmates
Altsoba

Eat Crow

Seed Pod Vase

Blue Boy

Family Tree Huggers
Allison's Boombox

Blues Cats

Splitting Apart at the Seams
Legend of the Turtle

Solitude

ROCK & HARD PLACE
Mislaid Words

Dawn on the Edge
Heading Home

Lightning Over The Ravenel llI

Near the Boston Airport
The Freedom of Childhood

PLACE

W NEFE WNEFE WNBRP

Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award
Merit Award

Merit Award
Merit Award



