PROFESSIONAL

TOP AWARDS

TOP AWARDS											
	3607	Chase Daigle	Columbia	Professional - Photography	302	Color	Misty Evening Vista Table Rock		Best in Show Professional		
	883	Gretchen Parker	Lexington	Professional - 2D	103	Drawing	Close Encounter		Best in Division 2-D		
	200	Flavia Lovatelli	Columbia	Professional - 3D	202	Open Media	Coral 21		Best in Division 3-D		
	3328	Ginny Southworth	Aiken	Professional - Photography	301	B/W or Sepia	Organic Poetry		Best in Division Photography - Advanced		
	7083	Kathy Caudill	Rock Hill	Professional-2D	101	Aqua Painting	Bailing Time		SCSF Purchase Award - Professional		
	2784	George Stone	Columbia	Professional	105	Painting	Lily Pads		First Citizen Purchase Award-Professional		
	PROF	ESSIONAL - 2D						PLACE			
	7084	Kathy Caudill	Rock Hill	Professional - 2D	101		Maryannes's Hat	1			
	1530	Joong Kim	Columbia	Professional - 2D	101		Spring Gathering	2			
	2836	Bob Graham	Mt Pleasant	Professional - 2D	101		The Back Porch	3			
	6583	Kimberlee Smith	Hilton Head Island	Professional - 2D	102		Skol Barbie	1			
	3438	Janice Haynes	Columbia	Professional - 2D	102		Classic All the Way	2			
	6009	Jeremy Smith	Gilbert	Professional - 2D	102		Don't Stop Believing	3			
	1098	Mary Beth Woodall	Camden	Professional - 2D	103		As One	1			
	1645	Teri Carter	Camden	Professional - 2D	103		Edisto Sunset	2			
	131	Todd Baxter	Rock Hill	Professional - 2D	103		Pipe Dreams	3			
	286	Ginny Merett	Lexington	Professional - 2D	104		3 Peas in a Pod	1			
	1492	Angie Kelly	Lexington	Professional - 2D	104		Homage	2			
	3451	Steven Jordan	Mt Pleasant	Professional - 2D	104		Money Lisa	3			
	8755	Christopher Lane	West Columbia	Professional - 2D	105		Woodland Pond Owl	1			
	6071	Noelle Brault	Columbia	Professional - 2D	105		The Oar House	2			
	22	John Derhammer	Lexington	Professional - 2D	105		Super Unleaded	3			
	1077	Laurie McIntosh	Camden	Professional - 2D	106		Git Da' Net	1			
	3085	David West	Lexington	Professional - 2D	106		Rise of the Congaree Jackalope	2			
	9214	Lauren Sukany	Columbia	Professional - 2D	106		Dollhouse	3			
	2361	Toni M Elkins	Columbia	Professional - 2D	101		The Golden Goose		Merit Award		
	3310	Donnie Hughes	Lexington	Professional - 2D	101		"Bugle Music"		Merit Award		
	3613	Sue Selvey	Goose Creek	Professional - 2D	101		Can't Get There From Here		Merit Award		
	4364	Lisa Alberghini	Columbia	Professional - 2D	101		Ocean Wonderland		Merit Award		
	6754	Angie Bryant	Greer	Professional - 2D	101		Whimsy Garden		Merit Award		
	517	Denise Greer	Rembert	Professional - 2D	104		Oh No!		Merit Award		
	21	John Derhammer	Lexington	Professional - 2D	105		Driftwood Beach		Merit Award		
	132	Todd Baxter	Rock Hill	Professional - 2D	105		Presbyterian On Edisto		Merit Award		
	1088	Julie Watts	Sumter	Professional - 2D	105		No Reservations		Merit Award		
	2046	Robert Shuler	Columbia	Professional - 2D	105		Triumphant Rain		Merit Award		
	3539	Roy Paschal	West Columbia	Professional - 2D	105		Striped Bass		Merit Award		
	8173	Ija Charles	Columbia	Professional - 2D	105		Cola		Merit Award		
	2463	Patricia Gilmartin	Columbia	Professional - 2D	106		In My Garden		Merit Award		

PROFESSIONAL - 3D PL								
	6548	Olga Yukhno	Columbia	Professional - 3D	201	Finding a Way Home	1	
	2444	Judy Cox	Little Mountain	Professional - 3D	201	Eco Vision	2	
	4662	Jane Schwantes	Columbia	Professional - 3D	201	Love on the River - Water Jar	3	
	8844	Lisa Bone	Lexington	Professional - 3D	202	It's 5 O'clock Somewhere	1	
	1565	Margaret Vetter	Travelers Rest	Professional - 3D	202	Summer Breeze	2	
	6549	Olga Yukhno	Columbia	Professional - 3D	202	Charmed	3	
	5069	Barbara Rowe	Lugoff	Professional - 3D	203	Ascending Soulmates	1	
	8194	Deborah Mitchell	Easley	Professional - 3D	203	Altsoba	2	
	1085	Renwick Shealy	Newberry	Professional - 3D	203	Eat Crow	3	
	1785	Caroline Clark	Lugoff	Professional - 3D	201	Seed Pod Vase		Merit Award
	2407	Levi Wright	Lexington	Professional - 3D	201	Blue Boy		Merit Award
	5068	Barbara Rowe	Lugoff	Professional - 3D	201	Family Tree Huggers		Merit Award
	6568	Allison Good	Hilton Head Island	Professional - 3D	201	Allison's Boombox		Merit Award
	1370	F. Michael LaRosa	Gaston	Professional - 3D	202	Blues Cats		Merit Award
	3653	Nolan Wright	Columbia	Professional - 3D	202	Splitting Apart at the Seams		Merit Award
	3947	Debbie Whitsett	Fort Mill	Professional - 3D	203	Legend of the Turtle		Merit Award
PROFESSIONAL - PHOTOGRAPHY								
	5717	Harold Blackwood	Columbia	Professional - Photography	301	Solitude	1	
	4235	D S Owens	Aiken	Professional - Photography	301	ROCK & HARD PLACE	2	
	3327	Ginny Southworth	Aiken	Professional - Photography	301	Mislaid Words	3	
	333	Christopher Neal	Florence	Professional - Photography	302	Dawn on the Edge	1	
	772	Anne McQuary	West Columbia	Professional - Photography	302	Heading Home	2	
	1269	Morgan Cowperthwaite	Charleston	Professional - Photography	302	Lightning Over The Ravenel III	3	
	2869	Nathaniel Wallace	Orangeburg	Professional - Photography	302	Near the Boston Airport		Merit Award
	5264	Elysse Ohiser	Irmo	Professional - Photography	302	The Freedom of Childhood		Merit Award